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850< (Eliit)
1 Rein Ant 65 100 65 75 100 70 100 50 70 100 795
2 Heiki Siider 75 100 85 85 65 65 40 100 100 70 785
3 Madis Tamm 70 70 70 65 70 60 65 38 50 85 643
4 Riho Rogov 100 65 85 85 70 65 60 75 605
5 Tarmo Vilipõld 65 100 100 60 60 385
6 Janel Palm 85 55 70 100 65 375
7 Robert Udeküll 75 100 175
7 Mairo Suve 75 100 175
9 Aivo Luts 100 55 155
10 Tarmo Ivainen 75 75 150
11 Peep Järviste 100 40 140
11 Alvar Roos 75 65 140
13 Siim Moldau 50 70 120
14 Sander Kitsing 40 60 100
14 Mart Piiroja 100 100
16 Tanel Raigla 50 45 95
17 Taavi Aavasalu 85 85
18 Rainis Aart 60 60
19 Maikel Jätsa 55 55
19 Tarmo Märtson 55 55
19 Aivo Moorits 55 55
19 Tõnis Vanna 55 55
23 Karel Reilson 45 45
23 Janek Võrk 45 45
25 Sulev Hallikas 39 39

750-849
(Edasijõudnud)

1 Jüri Karus 85 75 85 75 85 75 100 55 85 100 820
2 Priit Punapart 85 60 85 100 50 55 60 85 55 75 710
3 Marko Jürgenson 100 75 75 85 85 65 45 70 600
4 Jaan Kirsipuu 65 85 85 55 100 55 38 37 60 580
5 enn evel 55 55 55 65 40 75 40 45 55 485
6 Alar Lehtmets 55 50 39 60 60 65 36 36 401
7 Rivo Ojalill 85 75 55 100 70 385
8 Kristo Fedorits 100 75 55 85 315
9 Jorgen Võsa 75 40 75 75 265
10 Rainer Kongas 65 65 65 195
11 Olav Kruuser 100 55 155
11 Valdur Schiffer 85 70 155
13 Meelis Prikko 65 65 130
14 Karlis Valtin 39 55 32 126
15 Janar Oks 65 45 110
15 Aigar Veebel 40 70 110
17 Kuldar Maalt 100 100
17 Ken-Kristjan Toomjõe 100 100
19 Sven Toodre 33 60 93
20 Tanel Puss 50 38 88
21 Siim Oja 36 50 86
22 Edgar Treial 75 75
22 Janek Võrk 75 75
22 Priit Pulla 75 75
25 Agu Rootsma 65 65
25 Regina Toomeoja 65 65
27 Egert Selge 50 50
28 Timmo Antso 45 45
28 Tanel Talviste 45 45
28 Joosep Laiksoo 45 45
31 Rait Ageni 38 38
32 Erlend Oo 36 36
32 Janar Pullisaar 36 36

<749
(Harrastajad)

1 Garel Tamm 85 85 100 85 100 100 100 85 85 100 925
2 Tarmo Link 100 100 85 65 75 75 75 65 100 70 810
3 Rainer Tamm 70 100 85 55 65 100 60 100 635
4 Egon Haidak 60 50 65 70 60 45 55 75 60 65 605
5 Carlis Rõkk 75 75 75 75 85 60 55 65 565
6 Lauri Siidam 65 45 39 60 55 39 40 40 45 75 503
7 Katri Punapart 55 65 55 60 55 38 36 50 414
8 Piret Punapart 40 40 40 45 39 40 55 37 38 374
9 Triin Paabo 50 39 38 38 45 50 37 38 35 370
10 Rainel Paabo 39 50 65 45 55 40 55 349
11 Jaana Karu 70 55 50 50 40 35 300
12 Martin Hiir 70 85 40 195
13 Siim Valdlo 70 85 155
14 Ingvar Volkov 60 85 145
15 Kulno Alev 75 50 125
16 Ilme Vasenkova 60 50 110
17 Kaisa Leesment 50 37 87
18 Raul Laas 40 38 78
19 Kaarel Saaremets 75 75
19 Gerda Virks 75 75
21 Eveli Meibaum 65 65
21 Rasmus Õun 65 65
23 Andres Allsaar 60 60
23 Keiu Peetsalu 60 60
23 Samuel Vilipõld 60 60
26 Hannar Haabmets 39 39
26 Karin Lassi 39 39
28 Janek 37 37
28 Joonas Jäätma 37 37
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 850< (Eliit)           

1 Rein Ant 65 54 59 61 57 60 58 58 60 51 583

2 Heiki Siider 61 54 56 59 68 61 74 52 58 55 598

3 Madis Tamm 64 58 58 69 64 62 63 61 63 52 614

4 Riho Rogov 57 59 56 59 61 54 61 53 460

5 Tarmo Vilipõld 59 57 58 55 61 290

6 Janel Palm 58 63 64 52 59 296

7 Robert Udeküll 53 58 111

8 Tarmo Ivainen 53 59 112

9 Alvar Roos 57 59 116

10 Peep Järviste 58 59 117

11 Siim Moldau 58 60 118

11 Mairo Suve 60 58 118

13 Aivo Luts 57 63 120

14 Janek Võrk 69 58 127

15 Tanel Raigla 63 65 128

16 Sander Kitsing 68 61 129

17 Mart Piiroja 55 55

18 Maikel Jätsa 56 56

19 Taavi Aavasalu 59 59

20 Sulev Hallikas 60 60

20 Tõnis Vanna 60 60

22 Rainis Aart 65 65

23 Aivo Moorits 66 66

23 Tarmo Märtson 66 66

25 Karel Reilson 73 73

 750-849
(Edasijõudnud)

          

1 Jüri Karus 64 63 61 67 64 64 65 61 60 50 619

2 Priit Punapart 64 64 61 60 67 69 75 57 64 55 636

3 Jaan Kirsipuu 65 60 61 72 62 76 66 72 60 594

4 enn evel 69 66 65 70 68 69 63 67 62 599

5 Marko Jürgenson 58 67 65 63 66 59 67 57 502

6 Alar Lehtmets 69 70 71 71 68 70 67 73 559

7 Rivo Ojalill 64 63 65 63 57 312

8 Kristo Fedorits 59 69 61 54 243

9 Jorgen Võsa 63 69 65 58 255

10 Rainer Kongas 65 62 66 193

11 Karlis Valtin 73 69 77 219

12 Olav Kruuser 55 64 119

13 Aigar Veebel 63 62 125

14 Janek Võrk 69 58 127

14 Valdur Schiffer 65 62 127

16 Janar Oks 66 62 128

17 Meelis Prikko 66 65 131

17 Sven Toodre 68 63 131

19 Tanel Puss 70 71 141

20 Siim Oja 73 66 139

21 Ken-Kristjan Toomjõe 57 57

22 Agu Rootsma 59 59

23 Edgar Treial 61 61

24 Regina Toomeoja 62 62

25 Kuldar Maalt 63 63

26 Priit Pulla 64 64

27 Rait Ageni 66 66

28 Egert Selge 67 67

28 Janar Pullisaar 67 67

28 Timmo Antso 67 67

28 Erlend Oo 67 67

28 Joosep Laiksoo 67 67

33 Tanel Talviste 76 76
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1 Garel Tamm 71 65 65 69 64 64 66 65 70 62 661

2 Tarmo Link 69 60 70 76 75 68 72 70 67 65 692

3 Egon Haidak 86 80 79 75 79 82 81 67 76 66 771

4 Lauri Siidam 85 83 92 78 80 87 84 74 77 64 804

5 Piret Punapart 93 89 83 86 87 84 73 84 72 751

6 Triin Paabo 100 100 101 98 86 81 87 83 80 816

7 Rainer Tamm 74 68 71 79 74 63 76 62 567

8 Carlis Rõkk 79 66 72 72 67 75 73 66 570

9 Katri Punapart 87 73 81 78 81 79 85 69 633

10 Rainel Paabo 89 82 77 83 73 79 68 551

11 Jaana Karu 81 75 84 79 74 88 481

12 Martin Hiir 69 69 70 208

13 Siim Valdlo 69 70 139

14 Ingvar Volkov 72 70 142

15 Kulno Alev 66 79 145

15 Ilme Vasenkova 76 69 145

17 Raul Laas 84 85 169

18 Kaisa Leesment 84 90 174

19 Rasmus Õun 72 72

19 Kaarel Saaremets 72 72

21 Samuel Vilipõld 74 74

22 Gerda Virks 75 75

23 Eveli Meibaum 77 77

24 Hannar Haabmets 71 71

25 Keiu Peetsalu 78 78

26 Andres Allsaar 80 80

27 Joonas Jäätma 76 76

27 Janek 76 76

29 Karin Lassi 82 82
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Hole-by-hole statistics
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